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Oct 2018 to Sept 2019

Budget Forecast Variance Notes Budget Notes
Income:

Tax Income 6,188.00$       6,188.00$       -$               Final balances of $2k still to come in 5,200.00$     
Foregone $1,471 from max possible 
increase to $6,671

Carry Over Funds 11,212.00$     4,032.33$       (7,179.67)$    No well required in water solution 2,856.00$     
Balance from bank accout to cover 
expenses

Bank Interest 225.67$          225.67$        New CD earning better interest 200.00$        
Total Income 17,400.00$     10,446.00$     (6,954.00)$   8,256.00$     

Expenses:

Maintenance -$               300.00$        
Maintenance on pumps for water 
resources

Bonds 120.00$          100.00$          (20.00)$         Treasurer Bond 120.00$        Treasurer Bond

Advertising 100.00$          60.00$             (40.00)$         
Required advertising of budget 
hearing mtg 100.00$        

Required advertising of budget 
hearing meeting

Office/Miscellaneous 144.00$          200.00$          56.00$          
Survey and newsletter mailings and 
supplies 200.00$        

Newsletter and correspondence 
mailing and supplies

Water System Project 14,500.00$     7,500.00$       (7,000.00)$    No well reqd for final solution 5,000.00$     
Second water resource or other 
project

Building Fund -$                 -$               Deferred to find water project -$               None, pending plan review

Training 300.00$          350.00$          50.00$          
First Aid & CPR training; Ham Radio 
training 300.00$        Ham Radio and other TBD

Contract Services to Orofino FD 1,636.00$       1,636.00$       -$               Contract fee to Orofino Fire District 1,636.00$     Contract fee to Orofino Fire District
Contract Services to Weippe FD 600.00$          600.00$          -$               Contract fee to Weippe Fire District 600.00$        Contract fee to Weippe Fire District

Total Expenses 17,400.00$     10,446.00$     (6,954.00)$   8,256.00$     

Oct 2017 to Sept 2018
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Share in the decision-making for 

Greer Rural Fire District for 2018/19 

Your opinion counts! 

Bring a chair and a dish and bever-
age to share  

 

 

AGENDA 

Review 2017/18 activity and expenditure 

Discuss 2018/19 priorities and plans 

Sign off on 2018/19 budget 

Meet your neighbors; learn how to get involved 

 

Tel:  (208) 553-7365 
Greer Rural Fire District 

SAVE THE DATE & HAVE 
YOUR SAY! 


